Univ. of New Orleans Aquatic Center - Site License

Place

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Team

Team Arkansas

Club Ponchartrain

Arkansas - Coach Jarrett

Gator Swim Team

South Texas All Region Swimmer
Arabian Falcons

Texas - Coach DeMar

Emerald Coast Swimming
Arizona - Coach Zemaitis

Bulldog Aquatics Club

Team South Dakota
Unattached Douglas Destroyer
Missouri - Coach Norwood
Tennessee - Coach Evans
Dothan Dolphins

Unattached - GA
Aqua Eagle Swim Club

Missouri - Coach Thurman
Qatar - Coach Stolyarov
Memphis Splash

Virginia - Coach Grissom

Tiger Sharks Swim Team-Detroit
N. Carolina Coach Hayes

lllinois - Coach Reese

Missouri - Coach S. Kearny

New York - Coach Richardson

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 22:08 PM 8/5/2011 Page 1
2011 AAU Junior Olympic Games - Swimming, Sanction #: 11MOSWT9X6
August 2-5, 2011 - Univ. New Orleans Arena
Team Rankings - Through Event 148

Combined Team Scores

Team Arkansas

Club Ponchartrain

Arkansas - Coach Jarrett

Gator Swim Team

South Texas All Region Swimmer
Arabian Falcons

Texas - Coach DeMar

Emerald Coast Swimming
Arizona - Coach Zemaitis

Bulldog Aquatics Club

Team South Dakota
Unattached Douglas Destroyer
Missouri - Coach Norwood
Tennessee - Coach Evans
Dothan Dolphins

Unattached - GA
Aqua Eagle Swim Club

Missouri - Coach Thurman
Qatar - Coach Stolyarov
Memphis Splash

Virginia - Coach Grissom

Tiger Sharks Swim Team-Detroit
N. Carolina Coach Hayes

lllinois - Coach Reese

Missouri - Coach S. Kearny

New York - Coach Richardson

Points

5,814

3,268.

1,578
1,242
942
785

693

642.

516

272

213.

155

146

144

135

134

128.

122

116

99

95

91

77

61

52

43

50

50

50

50



Univ. of New Orleans Aquatic Center - Site License
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 22:08 PM 8/5/2011 Page 1

2011 AAU Junior Olympic Games - Swimming, Sanction #: 11MOSWT9X6
August 2-5, 2011 - Univ. New Orleans Arena
Team Rankings - Through Event 148

27 Missouri - Coach M. Fraser Missouri - Coach M. Fraser 41
28 Florida - Coach Kale Florida - Coach Kale 29
29 Lansing Swim Organization Lansing Swim Organization 27
29 Harrison Extended Aquatic Team Harrison Extended Aquatic Team 27
31 Unattached Alabma-No Coach Unattached Alabma-No Coach 17
32 New York - No Coach New York - No Coach 12
33 Georgia - Coach Jackson Georgia - Coach Jackson 10
34 lllinois - Coach Fetterman lllinois - Coach Fetterman 7
35 Wyoming - Coach Arross Wyoming - Coach Arross 6
35 Unattached AYST Unattached AYST 6
37 Kansas - Coach Odermann Kansas - Coach Odermann 1

Total 17,748.00



