## HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 22:08 PM 8/5/2011 Page 1

2011 AAU Junior Olympic Games - Swimming, Sanction #: 11MOSWT9X6

August 2-5, 2011 - Univ. New Orleans Arena

Team Rankings - Through Event 148

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	Team Arkansas	Team Arkansas	5,814
2	Club Ponchartrain	Club Ponchartrain	3,268.50
3	Arkansas - Coach Jarrett	Arkansas - Coach Jarrett	1,578
4	Gator Swim Team	Gator Swim Team	1,242
5	South Texas All Region Swimmer	South Texas All Region Swimmer	942
6	Arabian Falcons	Arabian Falcons	785
7	Texas - Coach DeMar	Texas - Coach DeMar	693
8	Emerald Coast Swimming	Emerald Coast Swimming	642.50
9	Arizona - Coach Zemaitis	Arizona - Coach Zemaitis	516
10	Bulldog Aquatics Club	Bulldog Aquatics Club	272
11	Team South Dakota	Team South Dakota	213.50
12	Unattached Douglas Destroyer	Unattached Douglas Destroyer	155
13	Missouri - Coach Norwood	Missouri - Coach Norwood	146
14	Tennessee - Coach Evans	Tennessee - Coach Evans	144
15	Dothan Dolphins	Dothan Dolphins	135
16	Unattached - GA	Unattached - GA	134
17	Aqua Eagle Swim Club	Aqua Eagle Swim Club	128.50
18	Missouri - Coach Thurman	Missouri - Coach Thurman	122
19	Qatar - Coach Stolyarov	Qatar - Coach Stolyarov	116
20	Memphis Splash	Memphis Splash	99
21	Virginia - Coach Grissom	Virginia - Coach Grissom	95
22	Tiger Sharks Swim Team-Detroit	Tiger Sharks Swim Team-Detroit	91
23	N. Carolina Coach Hayes	N. Carolina Coach Hayes	77
24	Illinois - Coach Reese	Illinois - Coach Reese	61
25	Missouri - Coach S. Kearny	Missouri - Coach S. Kearny	52
26	New York - Coach Richardson	New York - Coach Richardson	43

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 22:08 PM 8/5/2011 Page 1

## 2011 AAU Junior Olympic Games - Swimming, Sanction #: 11MOSWT9X6 August 2-5, 2011 - Univ. New Orleans Arena Team Rankings - Through Event 148

27	Missouri - Coach M. Fraser	Missouri - Coach M. Fraser	41
28	Florida - Coach Kale	Florida - Coach Kale	29
29	Lansing Swim Organization	Lansing Swim Organization	27
29	Harrison Extended Aquatic Team	Harrison Extended Aquatic Team	27
31	Unattached Alabma-No Coach	Unattached Alabma-No Coach	17
32	New York - No Coach	New York - No Coach	12
33	Georgia - Coach Jackson	Georgia - Coach Jackson	10
34	Illinois - Coach Fetterman	Illinois - Coach Fetterman	7
35	Wyoming - Coach Arross	Wyoming - Coach Arross	6
35	Unattached AYST	Unattached AYST	6
37	Kansas - Coach Odermann	Kansas - Coach Odermann Total 17,748.00	1 <b>)</b>